

ILLINOIS COUNTY TREASURERS' ASSOCIATION

www.illinoistreasurers.org

Associate Membership Committee — Staci Mayall, Fulton County & Amber McGartland, Macoupin County

2025 Associate Membership Dues Invoice

Company Name:	
Address:	
Phone:	
Main Contact Person & Email:	
Additional Email Notifications:	
Name	Email Address

MARK AN "X" TO INDICATE YOUR SPONSORSHIP LEVEL

SPONSORSHIP LEVEL	<u>AMOUNT</u>	ZONE(S)	<u>"X"</u>
PLATINUM	\$2,500 AND ABOVE	ALL FOUR	
GOLD	\$2,000	ALL FOUR	
SILVER	\$1,500	ALL FOUR	
BRONZE	\$1,000	ALL FOUR	
SPONSORING \$125 PER ZONE (\$500 FOR ALL FOUR ZONES)			
OBSERVER	PLEASE INDICATE WHICH ZONE(S)		

PLEASE MAKE CHECK PAYABLE TO: ICTA

Mail this invoice along with payment to:

ICTA

Attn: Staci Mayall

PO Box 111

Lewistown, IL 61542